
Antal Namn Klubb Kategori Vikt
1 Oliver rasmussen AK Heros GR14 41

2 Malthe rasmussen AK Heros GR14 44

3 Per Albriksen AK Heros GR11 35

4 Alexander Rudy AK Heros GR14 57

5 Noria erbøge AK Heros WW9 22

6 Gustav Dahlqvist Ale Brottarna GR14 38

7 Vilhelm Kvarnfjärd Ale Brottarna GR14 48

8 Kacper Klos Ballingslövs BK GR14 48

9 Vilmer Brink Ballingslövs BK GR14 44

10 Ludvig Larsson Ballingslövs BK GR11 34,5

11 Mikolaj Klos Ballingslövs BK GR9 22

12 Maja Klos Ballingslövs BK WW9 24

13 Ellin Freiman Akkileh Bjuvs Brottarklubb WW9 27

14 Noor Sourial Bjuvs Brottarklubb WW14 40

15 Adrian Holmgren Szabo Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR9 23

16 Svante Holm Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR9 30

17 Eric Roslind Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR9 37

18 Wille Oddson Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR9 32

19 Wilmer Pålsson Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR14 41

20 Viktor Lundqvist Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR14 44

21 Felix Tannus Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR14 60

22 Bossse Nilsson Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR14 41

23 Anton Östring Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR11 39

24 Alve Holm Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR11 33

25 Teo Nystedt Björnekulla BK GR11 43

26 Casper Jorsell Björnekulla BK GR11 26

27 Khakim Dauduov Björnekulla BK GR9 24

28 Ibrahim Gadamorov Björnekulla BK GR14 38

29 Ramzan Katsiyev Björnekulla BK GR14 44

30 Salahdin Gamurov Björnekulla BK GR14 38

31 Magomed Salah Abdulmezhidov Björnekulla BK GR14 38

32 Hisham Daudov Björnekulla BK GR9 21

33 Michael Farraj BK Falkenberg GR14 31/34

34 Lars Wikström BK Falkenberg GR14 44

35 Daniel Thsibangu BK Falkenberg GR14 57

36 Tove Stensson BK Falkenberg WW11 26

37 Chaline Johansson BK Falkenberg WW11 33

38 Noelle Ojeil BK Falkenberg WW11 46

39 Jennifer Ojeil BK Falkenberg WW14 36

40 Saga Nilsson BK Falkenberg WW14 42

41 Frank Almgren BK Starke GR11 44

42 Matheo Faccenda BK Starke GR11 41

43 Carl Lövkvist BK Starke GR9 24

44 Moa Ersson BK Starke WW9 47

45 Albenita Merovci BK Starke WW11 34

46 Hollie Ersson BK Starke WW14 46

47 Zakariya Edisultanov BK Thor GR9

48 Zeyd Edisultanov BK Thor GR11

49 Laween Ali BK Thor GR11



50 Hussin Sedem BK Thor GR11

51 Xander Halstrøm BK Thor GR14 41

52 Dominic Jørgensen BK Thor GR14 48

53 Asmus Rasmussen BK Thor GR14 48

54 Victor Runge BK Thor GR14 52

55 August Hedelejn BK Thor GR14 57

56 Oscar Hedelejn BK Thor GR14 62

57 Nora Nilsson EAI Brottningsklubb WW14 54

58 Sofia Nilsson EAI Brottningsklubb WW11 30

59 Hugo Lethinen EAI Brottningsklubb GR14 57

60 Tove Strumbecker EAI Brottningsklubb WW14 36

61 Helly Strumbecker EAI Brottningsklubb WW9 27

62 Kellie Björk EAI Brottningsklubb WW9 24

63 Liam Björk EAI Brottningsklubb GR9 23

64 Nelly Nilsson HBK Bergania WW9

65 Ester Issal HBK Bergania WW11

66 Vidak Pettersson Stepanovic HBK Bergania GR9

67 Elias Landin HBK Bergania GR11

68 Alf Olsson HBK Bergania GR11

69 Ali Gulderen HBK Bergania GR11

70 Bastian Brohlin HBK Bergania GR11

71 Rebell Hult HWT WW9 24

72 Freja Hallgren HWT WW9 26

73 Moa Pendse Elmström HWT WW9

74 Anyelina Lundgren Rubio HWT WW11 28

75 Alva Pendse Elmström HWT WW11 29

76 Wilda Hult HWT WW11 25

77 Huda Sleiman HWT WW14 46

78 Bianca Lundqvist HWT WW14 46

79 Elsa Ransheim HWT WW14 50

80 Malou Lundqvist HWT WW14 54

81 Alicia Rosdahl Hästveda BK WW11 44

82 Nova Halldén Hästveda BK WW14 46

83 Dennis Johnsson Hästveda BK GR11 34

84 Vidar Öhrling Hästveda BK GR11 34

85 Doa Nilsson Hästveda BK GR14 38

86 Hassan Zeni Hästveda BK GR14 57

87 Saga Karlsson Hörby BK WW9 29

88 Ellinor Granemark Hörby BK WW11 35

89 Julie Tryggvesson Hörby BK WW11 40

90 Saga Gunnarsson Hörby BK WW11 46

91 Sami Hedström Hörby BK WW11 49

92 Cecilja Suljovic Hörby BK WW14 53

93 Frej Malmgren Hörby BK GR11 35

94 Mio Forsberg Karlsson Hörby BK GR11 53

95 Charlie Tryggvesson Hörby BK GR14 48

96 Lina Osmani Ik Sparta WW9 29

97 Alva Mårtensson Klippans BK WW11 36

98 Linnea Mårtensson Klippans BK WW14 50

99 Josef Osman Klippans BK GR11 36



100 Jordan Skantz Kungsbacka BK GR11 28

101 Oliver Gustafsson Kungsbacka BK GR11 30

102 Charlie Skantz Kungsbacka BK GR11 35

103 Hugo Ahlström Kungsbacka BK GR11 40

104 Gustav Eklund Kungsbacka BK GR14 41

105 Oliver Larsson Kungsbacka BK GR14 51

106 Filip Klang Kungsbacka BK GR14 57

107 Kerstin Egestål Kungsbacka BK WW14 46

108 Wilmer Jensen Kävlinge/Furulunds BK GR11 29

109 James Wahldén Kävlinge/Furulunds BK GR11 34

110 Vincent Lidberg Kävlinge/Furulunds BK GR11 29

111 Elias Alexandris Limhamns BK GR9 37

112 Adam Sheikh Limhamns BK GR11 31

113 Hamza Fakhro Limhamns BK GR11 31

114 Yakup Ekiz Limhamns BK GR11 31

115 Vincent Lindström Limhamns BK GR11 35

116 Sixten Lindbladh Andersson Limhamns BK GR11 36

117 Mohammed Rahme Limhamns BK GR11 28

118 Harun Shah Limhamns BK GR14 34

119 Frank Lindberg Limhamns BK GR14 44

120 Yones Saado Limhamns BK GR14 38

121 Saad Fakhro Limhamns BK GR14 41

122 Samir Hallak Limhamns BK GR14 62

123 Mohammad Hallak Limhamns BK GR14 38

124 Rahim Charania Limhamns BK GR14 57

125 Luan Osmani Limhamns BK GR14 48

126 Klara Hansson Rosengren Limhamns BK WW11 37

127 Liv Olsson Limhamns BK WW14 54

128 Annie Greydanus Limhamns BK WW14 50

129 Erdin Jajovski Malmö Tigers GR9

130 Emre Jajovski Malmö Tigers GR9

131 Vladimir Sutej Malmö Tigers GR9

132 Amir Almtory Malmö Tigers GR9

133 Teodora Sutej Malmö Tigers WW11

134 Marko Kirchyk Malmö Tigers GR11

135 David Papash Malmö Tigers GR14

136 Hlieb Halanik Malmö Tigers GR14

137 Maxim Pogrebnyak Malmö Tigers GR14

138 Viggo Przeradzki Marsvinsholms IF GR9 23

139 Hugo Gannby Marsvinsholms IF GR9 30

140 Jamie Palmnert Marsvinsholms IF GR11 33

141 Sven Andersson Lennbro Marsvinsholms IF GR11 33

142 Muhammed Zaurbekov Marsvinsholms IF GR14 34

143 Brage Nöklestad Svalövs BK GR14 38

144 Gustav Ramel Svedala BK GR11 32

145 Oscar Stavreborg Svedala BK GR14 41

146 Matteo Hunt Svedala BK GR9 32

147 Izabelle Hunt Svedala BK WW14 36

148 Ludwig Jeppsson Svedala BK GR14 62

149 Axel Böcsh Svedala BK GR11 34



150 Zakaria Fakhro Svedala BK GR14 38

151 Omar Fakhro Svedala BK GR11 34

152 Alexander Jovanovic Svedala BK GR14 85

153 Gabriela Jovanovic Svedala BK WW11 41

154 Bonnie Bergqvist Svedala BK WW14 36

155 Jacob Möller Svedala BK GR11 37

156 Alice Lennartsson Sösdala BK WW11 29

157 Thea Lennartsson Sösdala BK WW9 33

158 Mathilda Gustavsson Sösdala BK WW11 40

159 Evelina Gustavsson Sösdala BK WW14 47

160 Asker Rosenstock Sösdala BK GR9 22

161 Saga Persson Sösdala BK WW14 57

162 Theo Blom Tyringe BK GR11 30

163 Melwin Blom Tyringe BK GR11 27

164 Noel Blom Tyringe BK GR14 57

165 Moltas Walter Tyringe BK GR11 29

166 Cornelia Rasmussen Tyringe BK WW14 46

167 Sixten van Lokhorst Varbergs BoIS GR9 30

168 Viktor Mårtensson Varbergs BoIS GR11 48

169 Melvin Torstensson Varbergs BoIS GR14 44

170 August Forslund Varbergs BoIS GR14 48

171 Olle Otterdahl Varbergs BoIS GR14 48

172 Albin Johansson Varbergs BoIS GR11 43

173 Edith Andersson Varbergs BoIS WW9 24

174 Lova van Lokhorst Varbergs BoIS WW11 27

175 Jack Delbreus Vellinge BK GR11 29

176 Hannes Jelvefors Vellinge BK GR11 37

177 Winston Hultberg Vellinge BK GR11 35

178 Marcus Carabet Vellinge BK GR14 41

179 Nikita Carabet Vellinge BK GR14 48

180 Sigge Hagald Värnamo Brottarklubb GR9 28

181 Rasmus Hagald Värnamo Brottarklubb GR11 32

182 Hjalmar Hellström Turesson Värnamo Brottarklubb GR11 40

183 Jamaluddin Shapiev Värnamo Brottarklubb GR14 41

184 Sisthea Herrera Andersson Värnamo Brottarklubb WW9 27

185 Alicia Mårtensson Värnamo Brottarklubb WW9 25

186 Nabil Faraj Värnamo Brottarklubb GR9 28

187 Loke Bohlin Ängelholms BK GR14 41

188 Ebbe Ahlbin Ängelholms BK GR9 25,5

189 Loa Gillerud Ängelholms BK GR9 30



Antal Namn Klubb Kategori Vikt
1 Hisham Daudov Björnekulla BK GR9 21

2 Mikolaj Klos Ballingslövs BK GR9 22

3 Asker Rosenstock Sösdala BK GR9 22

4 Adrian Holmgren Szabo Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR9 23

5 Liam Björk EAI Brottningsklubb GR9 23

6 Viggo Przeradzki Marsvinsholms IF GR9 23

7 Khakim Dauduov Björnekulla BK GR9 24

8 Carl Lövkvist BK Starke GR9 24

9 Ebbe Ahlbin Ängelholms BK GR9 25,5

10 Sigge Hagald Värnamo Brottarklubb GR9 28

11 Nabil Faraj Värnamo Brottarklubb GR9 28

12 Svante Holm Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR9 30

13 Hugo Gannby Marsvinsholms IF GR9 30

14 Sixten van Lokhorst Varbergs BoIS GR9 30

15 Loa Gillerud Ängelholms BK GR9 30

16 Wille Oddson Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR9 32

17 Matteo Hunt Svedala BK GR9 32

18 Eric Roslind Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR9 37

19 Elias Alexandris Limhamns BK GR9 37

20 Zakariya Edisultanov BK Thor GR9

21 Vidak Pettersson Stepanovic HBK Bergania GR9

22 Erdin Jajovski Malmö Tigers GR9

23 Emre Jajovski Malmö Tigers GR9

24 Vladimir Sutej Malmö Tigers GR9

25 Amir Almtory Malmö Tigers GR9

26 Casper Jorsell Björnekulla BK GR11 26

27 Melwin Blom Tyringe BK GR11 27

28 Jordan Skantz Kungsbacka BK GR11 28

29 Mohammed Rahme Limhamns BK GR11 28

30 Wilmer Jensen Kävlinge/Furulunds BK GR11 29

31 Vincent Lidberg Kävlinge/Furulunds BK GR11 29

32 Moltas Walter Tyringe BK GR11 29

33 Jack Delbreus Vellinge BK GR11 29

34 Oliver Gustafsson Kungsbacka BK GR11 30

35 Theo Blom Tyringe BK GR11 30

36 Adam Sheikh Limhamns BK GR11 31

37 Hamza Fakhro Limhamns BK GR11 31

38 Yakup Ekiz Limhamns BK GR11 31

39 Gustav Ramel Svedala BK GR11 32

40 Rasmus Hagald Värnamo Brottarklubb GR11 32

41 Alve Holm Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR11 33

42 Jamie Palmnert Marsvinsholms IF GR11 33

43 Sven Andersson Lennbro Marsvinsholms IF GR11 33

44 Dennis Johnsson Hästveda BK GR11 34

45 Vidar Öhrling Hästveda BK GR11 34

46 James Wahldén Kävlinge/Furulunds BK GR11 34

47 Axel Böcsh Svedala BK GR11 34

48 Omar Fakhro Svedala BK GR11 34

49 Ludvig Larsson Ballingslövs BK GR11 34,5



50 Per Albriksen AK Heros GR11 35

51 Frej Malmgren Hörby BK GR11 35

52 Charlie Skantz Kungsbacka BK GR11 35

53 Vincent Lindström Limhamns BK GR11 35

54 Winston Hultberg Vellinge BK GR11 35

55 Josef Osman Klippans BK GR11 36

56 Sixten Lindbladh Andersson Limhamns BK GR11 36

57 Jacob Möller Svedala BK GR11 37

58 Hannes Jelvefors Vellinge BK GR11 37

59 Anton Östring Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR11 39

60 Hugo Ahlström Kungsbacka BK GR11 40

61 Hjalmar Hellström Turesson Värnamo Brottarklubb GR11 40

62 Matheo Faccenda BK Starke GR11 41

63 Teo Nystedt Björnekulla BK GR11 43

64 Albin Johansson Varbergs BoIS GR11 43

65 Frank Almgren BK Starke GR11 44

66 Viktor Mårtensson Varbergs BoIS GR11 48

67 Mio Forsberg Karlsson Hörby BK GR11 53

68 Zeyd Edisultanov BK Thor GR11

69 Laween Ali BK Thor GR11

70 Hussin Sedem BK Thor GR11

71 Elias Landin HBK Bergania GR11

72 Alf Olsson HBK Bergania GR11

73 Ali Gulderen HBK Bergania GR11

74 Bastian Brohlin HBK Bergania GR11

75 Marko Kirchyk Malmö Tigers GR11

76 Harun Shah Limhamns BK GR14 34

77 Muhammed Zaurbekov Marsvinsholms IF GR14 34

78 Gustav Dahlqvist Ale Brottarna GR14 38

79 Ibrahim Gadamorov Björnekulla BK GR14 38

80 Salahdin Gamurov Björnekulla BK GR14 38

81 Magomed Salah Abdulmezhidov Björnekulla BK GR14 38

82 Doa Nilsson Hästveda BK GR14 38

83 Yones Saado Limhamns BK GR14 38

84 Mohammad Hallak Limhamns BK GR14 38

85 Brage Nöklestad Svalövs BK GR14 38

86 Zakaria Fakhro Svedala BK GR14 38

87 Oliver rasmussen AK Heros GR14 41

88 Wilmer Pålsson Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR14 41

89 Bossse Nilsson Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR14 41

90 Xander Halstrøm BK Thor GR14 41

91 Gustav Eklund Kungsbacka BK GR14 41

92 Saad Fakhro Limhamns BK GR14 41

93 Oscar Stavreborg Svedala BK GR14 41

94 Marcus Carabet Vellinge BK GR14 41

95 Jamaluddin Shapiev Värnamo Brottarklubb GR14 41

96 Loke Bohlin Ängelholms BK GR14 41

97 Malthe rasmussen AK Heros GR14 44

98 Vilmer Brink Ballingslövs BK GR14 44

99 Viktor Lundqvist Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR14 44



100 Ramzan Katsiyev Björnekulla BK GR14 44

101 Lars Wikström BK Falkenberg GR14 44

102 Frank Lindberg Limhamns BK GR14 44

103 Melvin Torstensson Varbergs BoIS GR14 44

104 Vilhelm Kvarnfjärd Ale Brottarna GR14 48

105 Kacper Klos Ballingslövs BK GR14 48

106 Dominic Jørgensen BK Thor GR14 48

107 Asmus Rasmussen BK Thor GR14 48

108 Charlie Tryggvesson Hörby BK GR14 48

109 Luan Osmani Limhamns BK GR14 48

110 August Forslund Varbergs BoIS GR14 48

111 Olle Otterdahl Varbergs BoIS GR14 48

112 Nikita Carabet Vellinge BK GR14 48

113 Oliver Larsson Kungsbacka BK GR14 51

114 Victor Runge BK Thor GR14 52

115 Alexander Rudy AK Heros GR14 57

116 Daniel Thsibangu BK Falkenberg GR14 57

117 August Hedelejn BK Thor GR14 57

118 Hugo Lethinen EAI Brottningsklubb GR14 57

119 Hassan Zeni Hästveda BK GR14 57

120 Filip Klang Kungsbacka BK GR14 57

121 Rahim Charania Limhamns BK GR14 57

122 Noel Blom Tyringe BK GR14 57

123 Felix Tannus Bjuvs Brottarklubb GR14 60

124 Oscar Hedelejn BK Thor GR14 62

125 Samir Hallak Limhamns BK GR14 62

126 Ludwig Jeppsson Svedala BK GR14 62

127 Alexander Jovanovic Svedala BK GR14 85

128 Michael Farraj BK Falkenberg GR14 31/34

129 David Papash Malmö Tigers GR14

130 Hlieb Halanik Malmö Tigers GR14

131 Maxim Pogrebnyak Malmö Tigers GR14

132 Noria erbøge AK Heros WW9 22

133 Maja Klos Ballingslövs BK WW9 24

134 Kellie Björk EAI Brottningsklubb WW9 24

135 Rebell Hult HWT WW9 24

136 Edith Andersson Varbergs BoIS WW9 24

137 Alicia Mårtensson Värnamo Brottarklubb WW9 25

138 Freja Hallgren HWT WW9 26

139 Ellin Freiman Akkileh Bjuvs Brottarklubb WW9 27

140 Helly Strumbecker EAI Brottningsklubb WW9 27

141 Sisthea Herrera Andersson Värnamo Brottarklubb WW9 27

142 Saga Karlsson Hörby BK WW9 29

143 Lina Osmani Ik Sparta WW9 29

144 Thea Lennartsson Sösdala BK WW9 33

145 Moa Ersson BK Starke WW9 47

146 Nelly Nilsson HBK Bergania WW9

147 Moa Pendse Elmström HWT WW9

148 Wilda Hult HWT WW11 25

149 Tove Stensson BK Falkenberg WW11 26



150 Lova van Lokhorst Varbergs BoIS WW11 27

151 Anyelina Lundgren Rubio HWT WW11 28

152 Alva Pendse Elmström HWT WW11 29

153 Alice Lennartsson Sösdala BK WW11 29

154 Sofia Nilsson EAI Brottningsklubb WW11 30

155 Chaline Johansson BK Falkenberg WW11 33

156 Albenita Merovci BK Starke WW11 34

157 Ellinor Granemark Hörby BK WW11 35

158 Alva Mårtensson Klippans BK WW11 36

159 Klara Hansson Rosengren Limhamns BK WW11 37

160 Julie Tryggvesson Hörby BK WW11 40

161 Mathilda Gustavsson Sösdala BK WW11 40

162 Gabriela Jovanovic Svedala BK WW11 41

163 Alicia Rosdahl Hästveda BK WW11 44

164 Noelle Ojeil BK Falkenberg WW11 46

165 Saga Gunnarsson Hörby BK WW11 46

166 Sami Hedström Hörby BK WW11 49

167 Ester Issal HBK Bergania WW11

168 Teodora Sutej Malmö Tigers WW11

169 Jennifer Ojeil BK Falkenberg WW14 36

170 Tove Strumbecker EAI Brottningsklubb WW14 36

171 Izabelle Hunt Svedala BK WW14 36

172 Bonnie Bergqvist Svedala BK WW14 36

173 Noor Sourial Bjuvs Brottarklubb WW14 40

174 Saga Nilsson BK Falkenberg WW14 42

175 Hollie Ersson BK Starke WW14 46

176 Huda Sleiman HWT WW14 46

177 Bianca Lundqvist HWT WW14 46

178 Nova Halldén Hästveda BK WW14 46

179 Kerstin Egestål Kungsbacka BK WW14 46

180 Cornelia Rasmussen Tyringe BK WW14 46

181 Evelina Gustavsson Sösdala BK WW14 47

182 Elsa Ransheim HWT WW14 50

183 Linnea Mårtensson Klippans BK WW14 50

184 Annie Greydanus Limhamns BK WW14 50

185 Cecilja Suljovic Hörby BK WW14 53

186 Nora Nilsson EAI Brottningsklubb WW14 54

187 Malou Lundqvist HWT WW14 54

188 Liv Olsson Limhamns BK WW14 54

189 Saga Persson Sösdala BK WW14 57


